A woman employee, having a child below the age of 15 (fifteen) months, will be allowed two breaks per day for nursing her child, and this 
would be in addition to her interval for rest.

·               Medical Bonus: Every woman employee, who is entitled for maternity benefits, may receive a medical bonus of INR 3,500 (three thousand five hundred 
only), if the Company has not provided pre-natal and post-natal care, free of cost.

·        Work from Home: An eligible woman employee has the option to work from home, if the nature of work assigned permits her to do so. This may be after 
availing the maternity benefit for such period and upon conditions mutually agreed between the Company and the said woman employee.

[...]

a subsidiary of Phronesis Partners Pte Ltd. Your employment with us will commence from the date of your 
joining i.e., 5th February 2024 at 11.30 AM. 

You are appointed to the position of Research Associate – Primary Research and your starting annual 
remuneration will be Rs.4,50,000/- (Four Lakh and Fifty Thousand only).  the detailed break up is mention in 
Annexure-A.  

You will be on a probation for a period of three (03) months after commencement of your employment. Your 
employment with the company will be confirmed at the end of your probation period subject to your

[...]

3,000.00 

1,600.00 

4,400.00 

Medical Insurance 

Life Insurance 

PF Employee Contribution 

PF Employer Contribution 

Professional Tax 

500 

500 

720 

720 

200  

Total Earnings 15,000.00 
Total Deductions               2,640.00 

. 

Net Pay: INR 12,360.00 

In Words: Rupees Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only 

ANNEXURE B 

Component Structure Yearly Monthly 

Total Employment Cost (TEC) INR 4,00,000 INR 33,500 

Monthly Break up [All figures in INR] 

Earnings Deductions 

Component Structure Amount Component Structure Amount

[...]

1,600.00 

7,400.00 

11,000.00 

Medical Insurance 

Life Insurance 

PF Employee Contribution 

PF Employer Contribution 

Professional Tax 

500 

500 

1080 

1080 

200  

Total Earnings 33,500.00 
 Total Deductions 3,360.00 

. 

Net Pay: INR 30,140.00 

In Words: Thirty Thousand One Hundred Forty Only 

*Project Allowance is discretionary, and is applicable when the Employee is working on an external client 
project.

Ref. No: HRD/IFSPL/OL/2023/224      Date:

[...]

We look forward to welcoming Varidhi Sharma and fostering his professional growth within our organization. 

Your work location: Mohali, Punjab 

Shift Time:  6:00 PM – 3:00 AM IST. Management holds the right to change your shift as per the business 
needs. 

During the internship duration of 3 months, your stipend will be INR 18,000 (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Only) 
Per Month. 

INFOSTRIDE TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. 

Operational and registered office: Plot E-40, Industrial Area, Phase-VIII (ELTOP Area), Sector-72, Mohali, 160056 

mailto:varidhishama012@gmail.com